
Action Taken Report 
 

A) Students’ feedback : 

1. Student feedback is taken once in every semester after first 
unit test. 

2. The data is compiled and the subject wise analysis is done. 
The copy of feedback is signed by HoD and Principal and is 

given to the concerned faculty member with suggestions and 

corrective actions. 
3. The copy of department wise consolidated feedback is given 

to IQAC and reviewed in IQAC meeting. 
 

 

BASAWARAJ 
VISHWANATH 
DHARNE

Digitally signed by 
BASAWARAJ 
VISHWANATH DHARNE 
Date: 2024.05.10 14:30:49 
+05'30'
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Q.No. 
Form 

No. 

Avg 

Q.No. 
Form 

No. 

Avg 

Q.No. 
Form 

No. 

Sub:Dle M/C-I1 

Q.No. 

No. 

Avg 

Q.No. 
Form 

No. 

Form 1 

Avg 

Q.No. 
Form 

No. 

SubEnyy Nctwork Theory 

Sub:Analog & Digital Electronics 

Avg, 

Q.No. 
Form 

Sub:Power System 

No. 

Sub:Ele. M/C-11 

1 

Avg. 

M.S.BDVE ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LATUR 413 531(Maharnshtra) 
Students Feedback 

4.62|4.38|4.40|4.45|4.26|4.42|4.19|4.74|3.984.11 

4.234.11|4.554.254.34 

Academic Year-2023-24 

1 

Sub Signal & Systems 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

4 

Avg 411|4 024.063.81 3.793.79|3.91|3.77|3.663.45|3.62|3.62| 3.80 76.04 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3.913.72|4.02 4.043.83 

5 

6 

6 

5 

4.42 4.34|4.404.194.38 

6 

MIIE Bocicty's 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

4 664.43|4.534.42|4.584.404.36|4.32|4.194.15 4.154.26 4.3787.42He 

8 

7 

7 

DEPT. OF ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

Sem:EVEN 

8 

4.154.00 4.154.08 |4.36 4.25|3.964.084.30| 4.21|4.34 4.284.1883.58 

Class -SY PArt (a) 
Namé of Teacher: Prof. Pate P.V. 

4.23|4.064.17 3.853.98| 4.044.16 83.26 

8 

11 12 Avg. % 

4.134.23 4.32 86.40 

Namc of Tcachcr: Prof.Pattnayak C.A. 

8 

10 11 12 Avg. 

Name of Tcacher: Prof.Mantri L.R. 

9 10 11 12 Avg. % 

Name of Teacher: Prof. Mitkari M.M. 

9 10 11 12 Avg. % 

Name of Teacher:Prof.Vyavhare R.S. 

9 10 11 12 Avg. % 

Name of Tcacher: Prof.Bhogde A. C. 

10 11 12 

3.72|3.70 3.64 |3.64| 3.75|3.74 3.7875.51 
Name of Teacher: Prof.Beddarkar K,S. 

9 10 11 12 

Avg. % 

HOD 

Avg. 

4.21|4.19|4.13|4.254.08|4.25|4.26| 85.11 

Sign 

Dept. of Elcçtrical Engg, 
Haad of Dopartmäit 
Elecrical Engineering 

M.S Biclve Engg. Collepe, LATUR 

Sign 

Sign 

Siga 

Sign 

Sign 

Sign 



Q.No. 

Sub:Switchgear & Protection 

Form 1 

No. 

Q.No. 
Form 

No. 

Sub:Ele. M/C Design 

DEPT, OF ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

Q.No. 
Form 

No. 

M.S.BIDVE ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LATUR 413 531(Maharashtra) 

Q.No. 
Form 

1 

No. 

3 

Avg. 4.033.904.204.334.05|4.204.35|4.10 4.134.184.13|4.30 4.16| 83.13 

Sub:Control System Engineering 

Q.No. 
Form 

No. 

3 

1 2 

1 

3 

4 

Sub: Power Plant Engg 

2 

4 

Sub:Flexible AC Transmission system 

3 

5 

4 

3 

Avg. 4.28|4.504.554.534.50 

Avg 4.154.084.3s4.25|4.104.204.18|4.13 3.98|4.184.20|4.204.16 83.29 

4 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

5 

|Avg. 4.133.784.03|3.953.58 

Students Feedback 

6 

Avg.4.084.054.304.15|4.154.204.284.23|4.05|4.15|3.98 4.304.16| 83.17 

7 

6 

6 

M.B. IE. Socicty's 

Academic Year-2023-24 
Name of Teacher: Prof.Pate P.V. 

7 

7 

7 

8 

Sem:EVEN 

9 

7 

10 11 12 Avg. 

10 11 

Name of Teacher: Prof. Mantri L.R. 

12 Avg. % 

Class -TY 

Name of Teacher: Prof.Bedarkar K.S. 

10 11 12 Avg. % 

10 11 12 Avg. % 

4.554.404.354.384.33|4.45| 4.44| 83.73 

Name of Teacher: Prof. Mitkari M.M. 

Name of Teacher: Prof.Bhogde A.C. 

10 11 12 Avg. % 

4.003.653.68|3.653.833.95| 3.84 76.73 

HOD 

Dept Hea egrical öf DepartiÃnt 
Electrical Enginearing 

Sign 

M.S. Bidve Engg. Colege, LATUR 

Sign 

Sign 

Sign 

Sign 



Roll no 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

5 BIDVE PRATHMESH BASVESHWAR 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

11 DARKASE AJINKYA ARJUN 

21 

22 

23 

26 

27 

29 

30 

M. S. BIDVE ENGNEERING COLLEGE, 
LATUR-413 531 (Maharashtra) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & DTE Munbai, Afiliotcd 
NAAC' Acercited 

31 

32 

DEPT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

FEED-BACK ATTENDANCE 
S.Y. EEP 

Name of Student 

33 

|AGLAVE PRATIKSHA PRAVIN 

34 

|ANKALKOTE MAHADEV BALAJI 

BHANGE SUMIT LIMBRAJ 

18 GAIKWAD NIKITA BALASAHEB 

35 

BHISE YASHODA SURAJ 

|CHATE ATHARV MURLIDHAR 
CHAVAN SACHIN CHANDRAKANT 

|CHAVARE JANHAVI SHITALKUMAR 

DALAL DISHA DHARMENDRA 

MD. EDUCATION SOCETYs 

DALAVE ABHISHEK RAMESHWAR 

DENGALE VISHAL RAMCHANDRA 

| DHANDAGE DATTA PARAMESHWAR 
DHUMAL RADHA DNYANOBA 

DHUMAL SNEHA SANJIV 

GADE SNEHA DHARMARAJ 

24 |JADHAV JAYDIP VASANTRAO 

25 JANGALE YASHWANT SHAHURAJ 

GAIKWAD NEHA BALASAHEB 

GAIKWAD PRIYANKA YASHWANT 

GIRI VAISHNAVI DINKAR 

28 KAMBLE PRANITA GANESH 

HINGMIRE ARPITA BALIRAM 

HOLKAR PRATIK VASANT 

IRKAR VAIBHAV DATTATRAY 

JOGI GANESH GORAKHNATH 
|KALME KRISHNA RAJKUMAR 

KATKE KRUSHNA SURESH 

KHICHADE DATTATRAYA BALAJI 

KIRTE AMAR SHAILEJ 

KOKATE AISHWARYA ATMARAM 

KULKARNI PRATHAMESH PRADEEP 

MADALE SUYASH SANJAY 

MAKNE MANSI DATTATREYA 

2023/24 PART-I 

SIGN 

,DBATU, Lonere) 

Arctikthe 

samit 
yaghy 

SOhin 

iaha 

Datto 
hoaha 

neba 

Vausha 

Aangh 

Prelent : 45 

Aisha 
kcmi 

cllanzi 

o2/4/2o23 
REMARK 



Seerna. 

Naishaau 

Suhan 

Qainarsio) 

PATHAN ATIF KHAN MOHAMMAD KHAN 
TINGARE NIKITA MANIKRAO 

TINGARE SEEMA MANIK 

AMBULGE RUSHIKESH RANGNATH 
JIVANE VAIBHAV BASWARAJ 
BHARTI CHAITANYA SOMNATH 

SWAMI GAYATRI BALAJI 

SOT CHAITANYA HANMANT 

SHAIKH ASIF AJIJ 

PAWAR ABHIJIT HANUMANT 

PARANDEKAR ANUSHKA SANJAY 

MALSHETWAR GIREEJA NILESH 

KURUPKHELE AKASH SANGRAM 

KAMBLE PALLAVI GAJANAN 

JAYEBHAYE VAISHNAVI YASHWANT 

BOYANE VAISHNAVI KUNDALIK 

YADAV PRIYANKA AJAY 

WAGHOLIKAR TEJAL SANJAY 

WAGHMARE PRANAV VIJENDRA 
UKARDE VAISHNAVI SIDHESHWAR 

TELE SAI DATTATRAY 

TAMBOLI NISAR HIRAPASHA 
SURYAWANSHI NIKITA SUNIL 

SURYAWANSHI KANTHAK HANMANT 

SOLUNKE SUHANI SARJERAO 
SAYYED ZUNAIRA ILIYAS 

RABBEWAR SUYOG DIGAMBAR 
PURI RAJNANDINI NIRANJAN 

PAWAR SANJIVANI SATISH 
PAWAR RAHUL SANJAY 

PATIL VIVEK BALASAHEB 

PATIL PRANITA GANGADHAR 
PATIL BHAGYASHREE SANTOSH 

PANCHAL TEJAS SHANKAR 
PANCHAL RENUKA BALIRANM 

NAKADE AKSHAY NANDKUMAR 

MORE SAGAR LAXMAN 

MORE KARTIK KESHAV 

MORE DISHA RAVI 

74 

73 

72 

71 

70 

69 

68 

67 

66 

65 

64 

63 

62 

61 

60 

59 

58 

57 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

51 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 



Sr No 

ACADEMIC YEAR:2023-24 

2. 

S. 

|2 

13 

19 

2] 

MB. EDUCATION SOCIEIY'S 

M. S. BID\VE ENGINEERING (OLLEGE. 
LATUR-413 S3I (Maharashtra) 

Bos al kar Shruti Dattaya 

Waghch oue Aditi Ramesh 

3Pail Rucha Rayjesakcb 
ujot Ashoni kasthinoth 

Sayyad Tamanng SiF+ 
Tadh av MohiniSanay 
Shindt sasivuni madhau 
Asavati chandrkamt 

9Megha Sadashw kaoale 
kshissaOF kmal Banii 
Kirwale Atchuwoya sharad 
ponde Tuptt sagay 
vaichnavi Sunil kolle 

AKONKSha NteenkuTDdY Swdmi 

23 

(Approed bv AIC TE. New Delhi& DTE Mumbai. Affilinted to DBATI Lonere: 

'NAAC' Accredited 

25 

FEEDBACK ATTENDANCE 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (EEP) 

SEMESTER :0dd 

J6Goye han han 

Name of the Student 

onane Rutuja tMadhav 
Ranighean 

Ty GLe 

Achaya AkshaBa laIsing 
Jakote SonalMadhyY caL 

Kunal laxmen Gavil 

Roll No 

2uShinde Mangsh Bhoitube 

59 

21 shruh 

22 

aghTnane 21 

34 
33 
50 

62 

38 

3 

35 

63 

Motbba a0sha. Wddha 
kshinsagan Dilak Ravnckhuwmo1 

55 

DATE D/1O(23 

Sign 

Tomboli sdeman Abduhadot 03 

Aditj 

Ar 

Ad 

tawale 
Komal 

Tnnpti. 
kolle, 

Form is 5 

aeate 

Remar 

Borqave Asaash Rom 



27 

nme of the Stoe 

Ally Sodhin Solonke 56 

2 Kuteme Abhisheot man hag 
23Mohmod Tbrahim AK har os 

lakk Sehiyan Rga zodd n 



Sr No. 

2 

ACADEMIC YEAR :2023-24 SEMESTER :Odd CLASS 

6. 

9 

3. Karoble kizan shanka 
4.Inqale Divyani Gurunath 

12 kadam 

l4 

I6 

M. S. BID\E ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
LATUR-4|3 531 (Mabnshth 

L.aghmare SSiipa Sangsam 
Rathod ví shnai venkad 

5. Pausoas Mabadeoi ilag 
shradha shahurej Bokade 
Dhondae Renua Digarmbar 

Poraima Sunil Sawale 
Gore Rutuja Hanumast 

vyaohare Isha Bhal chandra 
Ghodke Radha vy crnkal 

19 

'NAA Aceredtcd 

FEEDBACK ATTENDANCE 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (EEP) 

22 

13 |Maokendoy Rind 
Pronita proash Lomte 

23 

Name of the Studont 

Is. Gurucde Shulbharm Narndey 

s4 
25 

Radha &unil 

Kotha£e sheikant Hanmaot 
Bikaidor Simarth Shatenbasc?Pa 

Bovdo 8orral kot Vyankents h o 

Sayyao) Arif Umtao 

BTech 

Jhivane vaishq ven koute s 
Dongaee Ankitd Sueheke 

Jadhav Rtuja Sonjay 
Diroj dat Dhyanes hwoti shatonappa 

Roll No 

So 

30 
45 

27 

63 

35 

31 

61 

6 

71 

DATE O4/1ol22 

92 

Sign 

Malaeu 

Saale 

ha 

(Fadorm 

Bieikont 

f 
to hall 

22ctyu 

Remer 

Shairh Adam Ayyub 



Sr No. 

26 komte ptantta pakash 
27| Mankemdey Rina V. 
28Ghwe Ganaji glaji 

30. 

Name of the Student 

29- Brarnþawal� Abhijeet Spjivkumar I1 
shuvcee Vivele 

33 

l. kaY9nde Ruchiketh Appaxa0 
32 kandangite sbubham s. 

kinge Anike4 Yasntsaa 
34 

3 Poneha Pemev 
Grngadhar 

Roll No 

Mono 

02 

ob 

34 

Sign 

36ncbiye 24ing 

36scami 

Remark 

caommAhalehaodxa Mollikad, 3 











M.B. Education Society's

M.S BIDVE ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LATUR

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

FEEDBACK REPORT SUM MARY

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023-24 Part-l

Class: 5.Y.(Mech)

Questlon No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 L2 Average %AGE Signature

Sub:-Mathematics-lll
4.8 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.5 NA 4.4 4.7 4.6 4.1, 4.4 4.4 4.5 90.9L

Prof.G.C.Shabade

Sub:-Fluid Mechanics
4.4 4.1 4.2 4.2 4.0 4.0 4.3 4.2 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.1 82.37 i4?Prof.S.M.Bembalkar

Sub:-Thermodynamics
4.7 4.6 4.6 4.5 4.6 NA 4.5 4.4 4.7 4.5 4.4 4.6 4.5 90.91

I .(-f?Prof.M.C.Swami

Sub:-Material Sci. & Metal
4.8 4.6 4.4 4.5 4.4 4,2 4.4 4.6 4,L 4.4 4.2 4.5 4,4 88.60 ffi/Prof.N.R.Gir

CI SS:T.Y.(Mech)

Questlon No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 I 10

Sub:-Machine Design-l
4.4 4.4 4.7 4.1 4.t 4.1 4.t 4.L 4.0 4.r

Prof.Dr.S.G.Mantri

Sub:-HT
3.4 3.6 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.6 3.6

Prof.V.G.Kasbe

Sub:-TOM-ll
3.6 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.7 3,6 3.6 3.8 4.1. 4.0

Prof.S.M.Samshette

Sub:-ATD
3.8 3.7 3.6 3.7 3.5 NA 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.8

Prof.V.G.Kasbe

tub:OE-l (SE)
3.9 3.9 4.1 4.0 3.7 NA 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.8

Prof.S.M.Bembalkar

Sub:-ELE-ll-AE
4.0 4.1 4,L 4.2 3.9 NA 4.1 3.9 3.5 3.8

ProfAN.Pedde

1 L2 Average %AGE Signature

9 4.t 4.1 82.4L )w
5 3.4 3.5 69.61 9*

3.5 3.9 3.7 74.93

3.5

3.5

3.5 3.6 72.78 a'
3.5 3.8 75.53

:J.7 3.8 3.9 78.28 N^1/
CIASS:Final.Y.(Mech)

P

4.0

2.9

4,L

3.7

3.0

$*-

^$ilrp



M.Il. Ilducation Society's
M,S I]IDVE ENCINL]tiRtNC COLI,EGE, LATUR

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERINC

FEEDBACK ITOPORT SUMMARY

ACAI)EUIC Y-EAR: 2023-2024 Part-II

Class:-B.Tech.S.Y. Mechanical

Prol,Dr. S.G, Mantri
i.._-.*"__*-_.--,..- - -

Prof .A.N.Pedde

I

iliIi-"Y:l'
lProf.N.R,Gir

Prot.5.M.Bembalkar

Pro{. N. R.Vy.yhare

j 
1 llill:lt l_l Yili_'ll

luHv-il
I

Q1 q2 Q3 q4 qs Q6 Q7 q8 q9 Q10 AVG % AGE sign

MP-I 3.6 3.5 3.4 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.1 3.4 3.4 3.3 3.37 84.24 w
MP-I 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.1 3.3 3.4 3.3 3.39 84.72 $^Nq/

lToM-l
------ *-- -| *-* --

3.5 3.3 3.2 3.2 3.3 3.0 2.6 3,4 3.3 3.3 3.19 79.79 *n+-
lsorrr

-- - *n *"*--.-;
IL-I FM

- --r -.'-"t .. ---. ** - *- * *-l

i3.8i
[" -- -"
iilr.qilrl---+il
13.4 I

. _1'
3.2

3.4

3.5 i
I*---l
Ir.r i
I**l

3.3 i

1.6

3.0

3.3

13.6 I

F --.j

i"|r--*'tft
3.5

3.2
,*, -.,^- -t

3.1 l

I r.r
l--........ .. .

3.3
I

2.9

l,'ul
f*-"1
i*oir--1
ti:l

3.5 3.7 | 3.ss
t-'--.-
i r.zr

88.68 IV
NA

::
3.0

80.14

I

NA 3.20 80.12 \\p

Q1 Q2 $- Q4 Q5 q6 Q7 q8 Q9 q10 AVG % AGE Sign

Prof .N.R.Gir MP.II 4.0 3,8 3,6 3.7 3,6 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.7 3.69 92.27 l,$n--
Prof.Dr.S.G.Mantri MO-il 3.9 3.7 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.6 3.7 3.6 3.7 3.1 3.70 92.39 w
Prof.V.G.Kasbe rcE 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.1 3.1 3.1 3.0 3.L7 79.32 -w
Prof.S.M.Bembalkar EIE-ilr(ROB.) 3.2 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.4 3,3 3,3 NA NA 3.1 3.36 83.95

Prof,S.M.5amshette 
i

..-.i

Prof. E.V.Dharne i

ErE-m(ROB,)
,-. --. -'...'*..'.... '.....;

Ele-ll QTPM l

3,5

3.2

3.6

3.6

| 3.4
Ir__"--*

I 3.6

:1_
3.3

3.4

3.4

3.4

--,*..'*'i

3.2 l

3.2
ts^- ..*'

3.2

:i
NA

NA

NA

3.4 3.40 84.94 *9P-
3.1 3.34 83.52 t%hl-4

w

Faculty -__*-___. __

I



M.B. Education Society,s

M.S BIDVE ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LATUR
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

FEEDBACK REPORT SUMMARY

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023-24 part-l
Class: S.Y.(Mech)

Questlon No. I 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 IL t2 Average %AGE Signature
Sub:-Mathematics-1il

4.8 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.5 NA 4.4 4.7 4.5 4.t 4.4 4.4 4.5 90.91Prof.G.C.Shabade

Sub:-Fluid Mechanics
4.4 4.L 4.2 4.2 4.0 4.0 4.3 4.2 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4,7 82.37 'v 4?Prof.S.M.Bembalkar

SubiThermodynamics
4.7 4.6 4.6 4.5 4.6 NA 4.5 4.4 4.7 4.5 4.4 4.6 4.5 90.91

| -<-_f?Prof.M.C.Swami

Sub:-Material Sci. & Metal
4.8 4.5 4.4 4.5 4.4 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.L 4.4 4.2 4.5 4.4 88.50 M/Prof.N.R.Gir

CLASS:T.Y.(Mech)

IM)
h_ 

r,,l.ir*\_ tr

Questlon No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 L2 AveraRe %AGE Signature
)ub:-Machine Desisn-l

4.4 4.4 4,L ,t.L 4.1 4.7 4.r 4.1 4.0 4.1 3.9 4.L 4.L 82.4r INT,rof.Dr.S.G.Mantri

5ub:-HT
3.4 3.6 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.6 3.5 3.6 3.4 3.5 69.51 *

rrof.V.G.Kasbe

iub:-TOM{l
3.6 3.5 3.7 3.8 3.7 3.6 3.6 3.8 4.t 4.0 3.5 3.9 3.7 74.93 S#=-Prof.S.M.Samshette

Sub:-ATD
3.8 3.7 3.6 at.7 3.5 NA 3.5 3.6 3.5 3.8 fc 3.5 3.6 72.78 a',rof.V.G.Kasbe

iub:-OE{ (SE)
3.9 3.9 4.t 4..0 3.7 NA 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.8 ?q 3.5 3.8 75.53 l\.4,rof.S.M.Bembalkar

5ubrELE{FAE
4.0 4,L 4.1 4.2 3.9 NA 4.1, 3.9 3.6 3.8 aa 3.8 3.9 78.28 t\,1-,Prof.A.N.Pedde
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Prof ,Dr.S,G,Mantri
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Prof.A.N,Pedde
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Prof .S,M.Bembalkar
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:u,bjeq:_,.__ q1 q2 Q3 q4 Q5 q6 q7 q8 Q9 Q10 AVG % AGE sign

MP-I 3,6 3.5 3.4 3.5 1.4 3.2 3,1 3,4 3.4 3.3 3.37 84.24 w
MP.I 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3,4 3.2 3.1 3.3 3.4 3.3 3.39 84.72 tt"NtP
TOM.I 3.5 3.3 3.2 3.2 3,3 3.0 2.6 3.4 3,3 3.3 3.19 79.79 **d-

- --t
soM 

I* .'*^^*- --1
3.8 i 3.6 3.6

J
7,6

{
3.6 r.s lr.r lr.s

;il,; I ;;
3.5 3.7 3,55 88.68 V

L-r rM I l.c i r.z 3.1 3,0 '2
NA

!
3.21 | 80.14

Prof .N.R.Gir

Prof.Dr.S.G.Mantri

Prof.V.G.Xasbe

r.r I 3.34

w

;ubject o1 o2 03 o4 Q5 o6 a7 Q8 o9 qtc AVG % AGE Sien

MP.II 4.0 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.6 3.5 3,6 3.6 3.6 3.7 92.t7 $s:
MD-II 3.9 .1.7 3.6 3.8 3.5 3.6 3.7 3.6 3.7 3.7 3.70 92.39 i-w
tcE 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.1 3,2 3.2 3.1 3.1 3.1 3.0 3.17 79.32

-*
1''"T:l* 3.2 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.4 3,3 3,3 NA NA 3.1 3.35 83.95 4rg

Prof .S.M.Samshette 
I 
rtr-trr1noe,l

-"*-***+* *
Prof. B,v.Dharne lEle-il qTpM

r.s j r.o 
l-*t- i

3.2 I 3.8 I

3.4 i 3.4 i

--1 *--*i
3.4 1 3.4

I
84.94

Prof.S.M.Bembalkar

---1 -*- -j-*+- i--I--r --;-:-i:*
lEle-ilqrpM i 3.2 I r.o 1 r.o i r.r i t.c I 3.2 i 3.2
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